
 

  

 
UK Declaration of Conformity  2339UK / 11'25  

 

 
Manufacturer / Address: Spelsberg els UK Ltd.  

 
Unit 1B / Queensway Business Park 
Hadley Park West 
Telford - Shropshire 
TF1 6AL 
GREAT BRITAIN 

 

 

 
Product designation: Rapid-Box HT 

 

 

 

Rapid-Box HT 16² 1x3 1F 
Rapid-Box HT 50² 1x3 1F 
Rapid-Box HT 35² E 
Rapid-Box HT 16² 2x3 2F 
Rapid-Box HT 50² 2x3 2F 

30232116 
30232150 
30244050 
30244216 
30244250 

 
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK legislation: 

 
Electrical Equipment (Safety)  

Regulations 2016 
(Low-voltage-DIRECTIVE in EU) 

The Restriction of the Use 
of Certain Hazardous Substances 

in Electrical and Electronic Equipment 
Regulations 2012 

(RoHS-DIRECTIVE in EU)  

 

 
Applied standard(s): 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
EN 61439-1:2011  
EN 61439-2:2011 

 
 
 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. 
 
 
Date:  14/11/2025  

Chris Lloyd 

 
 

Name  Managing Director   Signature 
   
   

 


