

UK Declaration of Conformity 2339UK / 11'25

Manufacturer / Address: Spelsberg els UK Ltd.

Unit 1B / Queensway Business Park
Hadley Park West
Telford - Shropshire
TF1 6AL
GREAT BRITAIN

Product designation: Rapid-Box HT

Rapid-Box HT 16 ² 1x3 1F	30232116
Rapid-Box HT 50 ² 1x3 1F	30232150
Rapid-Box HT 35 ² E	30244050
Rapid-Box HT 16 ² 2x3 2F	30244216
Rapid-Box HT 50 ² 2x3 2F	30244250

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK legislation:

**Electrical Equipment (Safety)
Regulations 2016
(Low-voltage-DIRECTIVE in EU)**

**The Restriction of the Use
of Certain Hazardous Substances
in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012
(RoHS-DIRECTIVE in EU)**

**Applied standard(s): EN 61439-1:2011
EN 61439-2:2011**

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Date: 14/11/2025

Chris Lloyd

Name

Managing Director

Signature

